
821 Scheidegg - Weiler i. A. - Langen b. B - Bregenz
Telefon 05512/26000

  Montag - Freitag
Lindenberg Abzw. Schulz.
 Liebherr
 Gewerbegebiet West
Scheidegg Haus
 Bahnhofstraße
 Grundschule
 Zentrum
 Prinzregent-Luitpold-Str.
 Kurhaus
 Alpenfreibad
 Forst Abzweigung
 Häuslings
 Lindenau
 Scheffau
Weiler Bahnhof
 Alte Apotheke
 Rawe
 Burgmühle
 Buchenbühl
 Siebers
 Eyenbach Abzweigung
Scheidegg Gletschertopf
 Neuhaus
Langen b.B. Hub
 Vorderhub
 Fischanger  an
 Fischanger  ab
 Gschwend
 Dorf
 Rietern
 Hälin
 Gesern
 Wirtatobel
Fluh Trübenbach
 Schülan-Hor
 Grünau
Kennelbach Herzenmoos
 Rain
 Kustersberg
Bregenz Franz Ritter
 Ölrain
 Wolfeggstraße
 Montfortstraße
 Bahnhof 

6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.36
6.37
6.42
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.04

7.15
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26

7.58

7.59
8.00
8.01
8.01
8.02
8.02
8.03
8.05

8.06
8.08
8.08
8.10
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.34

8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.08
9.10
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.34

9.58

9.59
10.00
10.01
10.01
10.02
10.02
10.03
10.05

10.06
10.08
10.08
10.10
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.34

10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.08
11.10
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.30
11.34

12.13
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.26

12.27
12.29
12.30
12.35
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.56

13.07
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.13
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26

13.27
13.29
13.30
13.35
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.56

13.58

13.59
14.00
14.01
14.01
14.02
14.02
14.03
14.05

14.06
14.08
14.08
14.10
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.34

14.58
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.08
15.10
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.34

15.58

15.59
16.00
16.01
16.01
16.02
16.02
16.03
16.05

16.06
16.08
16.08
16.10
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.34

16.58
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.34

17.58

17.59
18.00
18.01
18.01
18.02
18.02
18.03
18.05

18.06
18.08
18.08
18.10
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.28
18.29
18.30
18.34

18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.08
19.08
19.10
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.34

an Schultagen



821 Scheidegg - Weiler i. A. - Langen b. B - Bregenz
Telefon 05512/26000

  Samstag, Sonn- und Feiertag
Scheidegg Bahnhofstraße
 Zentrum
 Prinzregent-Luitpold-Str.
 Kurhaus
 Alpenfreibad
 Forst Abzweigung
 Häuslings
 Lindenau
 Scheffau
Weiler Bahnhof
 Alte Apotheke
 Rawe
 Burgmühle
 Buchenbühl
 Siebers
 Eyenbach Abzweigung
Scheidegg Gletschertopf
 Neuhaus
Langen b.B. Hub
 Vorderhub
 Fischanger  an
 Fischanger  ab
 Gschwend
 Dorf
 Rietern
 Hälin
 Gesern
 Wirtatobel
Fluh Trübenbach
 Schülan-Hor
 Grünau
Kennelbach Herzenmoos
 Rain
 Kustersberg
Bregenz Franz Ritter
 Ölrain
 Wolfeggstraße
 Montfortstraße
 Bahnhof 

7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.01
8.02
8.02
8.03
8.05

8.06
8.08
8.08
8.10
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.34

8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.08
9.10
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.34

9.58
9.59

10.00
10.01
10.01
10.02
10.02
10.03
10.05

10.06
10.08
10.08
10.10
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.34

10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.08
11.10
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.30
11.34

11.58
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.01
12.02
12.02
12.03
12.05

12.06
12.08
12.08
12.10
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.34

12.58
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.08
13.08
13.10
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.34

13.58
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.01
14.02
14.02
14.03
14.05

14.06
14.08
14.08
14.10
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.34

14.58
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.08
15.10
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.34

15.58
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.01
16.02
16.02
16.03
16.05

16.06
16.08
16.08
16.10
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.34

16.58
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.34

17.58
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.01
18.02
18.02
18.03
18.05

18.06
18.08
18.08
18.10
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.28
18.29
18.30
18.34

18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.08
19.08
19.10
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.34



821 Bregenz - Langen b. B. - Scheidegg - Weiler i. A.
Telefon 05512/26000

  Montag - Freitag

Bregenz Bahnhof 
 Montfortstraße
 Wolfeggstraße
 Ölrain
 Franz Ritter
Kennelbach Kustersberg
 Rain
 Herzenmoos
Fluh Grünau
 Schülan-Hor
 Trübenbach
Langen b.B. Wirtatobel
 Gesern
 Hälin
 Rietern
 Dorf
 Gschwend
 Fischanger
 Vorderhub
 Hub
Scheidegg Neuhaus
 Gletschertopf
Weiler Eyenbach Abzweigung
 Siebers
 Buchenbühl
 Burgmühle
 Rawe
 Alte Apotheke
 Bahnhof
Scheidegg Scheffau
 Lindenau
 Häuslings
 Forst Abzweigung
 Alpenfreibad
 Kurhaus
 Prinzregent-Luitpold-Str.
 Zentrum
 Grundschule
 Bahnhofstraße
 Haus
Lindenberg Gewerbegeb. W.
 Liebherr
 Abzw. Schulzentrum
 Lindenhöhe
 Kirche
 ZOB

5.51
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.57
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.24

7.26

7.28
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.41
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49

8.21
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.27
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.45
8.46
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.55
8.57

9.21
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.27
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.45
9.46
9.46
9.47

9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.54
9.55
9.56

9.57

10.21
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.45
10.46
10.46
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.57

11.21
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.27
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.45
11.46
11.46
11.47

11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.54
11.55
11.56

11.57

12.21
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.45
12.46
12.46
12.47

12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.54
12.55
12.56

12.57

13.21
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.45
13.46
13.46
13.47

13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.54
13.55
13.56

13.57

14.21
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.45
14.46
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.57

15.21
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.45
15.46
15.46
15.47

15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.54
15.55
15.56

15.57

16.21
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.45
16.46
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.57

17.21
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.45
17.46
17.46
17.47

17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.54
17.55
17.56

17.57

1
18.21
18.23
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.45
18.46
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.57

1
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.29
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.45
19.46
19.46
19.47

19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.54
19.54
19.55
19.56

19.57

1 nicht am 24. und 31.12.



821 Bregenz - Langen b. B. - Scheidegg - Weiler i. A.
Telefon 05512/26000

  Samstag, Sonn- und Feiertag
Bregenz Bahnhof 
 Montfortstraße
 Wolfeggstraße
 Ölrain
 Franz Ritter
Kennelbach Kustersberg
 Rain
 Herzenmoos
Fluh Grünau
 Schülan-Hor
 Trübenbach
Langen b.B. Wirtatobel
 Gesern
 Hälin
 Rietern
 Dorf
 Gschwend
 Fischanger
 Vorderhub
 Hub
Scheidegg Neuhaus
 Gletschertopf
Weiler Eyenbach Abzweigung
 Siebers
 Buchenbühl
 Burgmühle
 Rawe
 Alte Apotheke
 Bahnhof
Scheidegg Scheffau
 Lindenau
 Häuslings
 Forst Abzweigung
 Alpenfreibad
 Kurhaus
 Prinzregent-Luitpold-Str.
 Zentrum
 Bahnhofstraße

8.21
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.27
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.45
8.46
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.55
8.57

9.21
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.27
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.45
9.46
9.46
9.47

9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.54
9.55
9.56
9.57

10.21
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.45
10.46
10.46
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.57

11.21
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.27
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.45
11.46
11.46
11.47

11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.57

12.21
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.45
12.46
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.57

13.21
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.45
13.46
13.46
13.47

13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57

14.21
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.45
14.46
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.57

15.21
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.45
15.46
15.46
15.47

15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.57

16.21
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.45
16.46
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.57

17.21
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.45
17.46
17.46
17.47

17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.57

18.21
18.23
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.45
18.46
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.57

19.21
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.29
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.45
19.46
19.46
19.47

19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.54
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.57
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